p
n
eu
a
ir
e

2 = 1/4
1 2 N STD
How to Order
Valves
Example order:
List in order, left to right, facing cylinder ports
Assembly Kit: AK01C00002NSTD
Station 1 LO1SS4872000030
Station 2 LO1SS4592000030
Station 3 LO1SA4592000030
ASSEMBLED
Manifold Assembly
Normal Polarity
1 = (+) Positive, High
2 = (-) Negative, Neutral
= Chassis Ground
A
B
C D
E
F
1
2
Plug connector assemblies
Per DIN Spec. NO 43650. Accepts cable diameter 0.240 to 0.310
11 mm Industry Standard DIN Form B
A B C D E F
0.83
(21.1)
1.57
(39.9)
0.40
(10.2)
1.10
(27.9)
0.06
(1.5)
1.12
(28.4)
Dimensions
top dimensions = inches
bottom dimensions (in parenthesis) = millimeters
PLUG CONNECTOR DESCRIPTION
Grey (14 end solenoid) Plug Assembly
Black (12 end solenoid) Plug Assembly
Plug Assembly with 24 V Light
Plug Assembly with 110 V Light
Plug Assembly with 220 V Light
PART NO.
230-363
230-364
230-365
230-366
230-367
NOTE: Plug connector is NOT included with DIN solenoid. Order plug-in connector assembly separately (see ordering information below)
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
L01 Series
5Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
J
K
L
MA
A
B C
F
E